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9 June 2023 

Dear Parents/Carers  

We are very aware that this is a busy time in Year 6 and there are many events to look 
forward to between now and the end of the Summer Term.  

Please find below a list of key dates and important information for your diaries. We thought it 
would be easier for everything to be listed in one place. More details regarding each event 
will follow.   

Should we need to make any changes, we will aim to notify you as much in advance as 
possible.  

Thank you for your continued support and please do ask if anything is unclear.  

Yours sincerely 

Mrs Pesani and Mr Lee 

 

  

Year 6 Important Dates 

Tuesday 13th June – Residential Trip Parents’ Meeting (5.00pm start) 

Friday 23rd June – Enterprise Fete  

Monday 26th & Tuesday 27th June – Wokingham Secondary Schools Transition Days 

Monday 3rd July – Production dress rehearsal to the school 

Tuesday 4th July - Afternoon performance of Ali Baba and the Bongo Bandits (1.45pm start) 

Tuesday 4th July - Evening performance of Ali Baba and the Bongo Bandits (children will 
need to be back at school for 5.00pm, the performance will begin at 6.00pm) 

Wednesday 5th & Thursday 6th July – Bracknell Forest Secondary School Transition Days 

Monday 10th to Wednesday 12th July – Residential Trip 

Thursday 13th July – Treat Day 1: TBC 

Friday 14th July – Treat Day 2: Legoland 

Monday 17th July – Treat Day 3: Water Day 

Tuesday 18th July – Prom 6.00pm-8.00pm 

Wednesday 19th July – Graduation Assembly 10.00am 
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